

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Seafood bukkake bowl						
JAN Code	4580440710074	Package	Materials	PP			
Use by date	Freezing 180 days		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)	Inner Capacity		
Minimum Units of Delivery	1 box x 10 cups	Packing	Materials	Cardboard	Volume	6 pc	
Lead Time	Consultation		size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)	Weight (kg)		
Storage Condition	<input type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigerative <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Frozen	Reference Price	<input type="checkbox"/> FOB <input type="checkbox"/> CIF *varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before			
				Price in Japanese market	4800 yen (ex.)		
Certifications (Products/System)	HACCP(JFS-B)						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
White salmon	Hokkaido	energy	55kcal
Snow crab	Hokkaido	protein	4.7g
Salmon trout	Chile	Lipid	2.8g
Fish ball		carbohydrate	2.7g
Radish	Hokkaido	Salt equivalent	1.5g
Scallop	Hokkaido		
Carrot	Hokkaido		
Coloring agent (caramel)			

Product Characteristics	Use Scenes (Usage・Recipes)
Fresh mekabu (root of brown seaweed), topped with seafood, is served with a hint of our secret fish sauce made from deep-water shrimp for a greater flavor. It goes perfect with rice, as well as udon and soba noodles. The single-serve size offers a wide range of flavor choices without wasting food.	Put it in the fridge for half a day to naturally defrost before serving. Serve it on warm rice or cold noodle dishes.

Product Picture

- 名称:甘エビぶっかけ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、甘エビ(北海道産、ロシア産、アイスランド産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、魚介エキス、食塩、酒、魚骨、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、(原材料の一部にえび、小麦、いんげん、大豆を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323
- 名称:カンパチぶっかけ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、紅ズワイガニ(北海道産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、魚介エキス、食塩、酒、魚骨、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、(原材料の一部にえび、かに、小麦、いんげん、大豆を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323
- 名称:イカぶっかけ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、すめいいか(北海道産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、魚介エキス、食塩、酒、魚骨、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、(原材料の一部にえび、小麦、いんげん、大豆を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323
- 名称:マグロネギトロ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、メバチマグロ(日本産、韓国産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、食肉油脂、魚介エキス、食塩、食塩、酒、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、pH調整剤、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、トランス脂肪酸、グリシン、酸化防止剤(V.C.)、(原材料の一部にえび、小麦、いんげん、大豆、鶏肉を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323
- 名称:リーモンネギトロ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、トウモロコシ(岩手県産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、食肉油脂、魚介エキス、食塩、食塩、酒、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、pH調整剤、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、トランス脂肪酸、グリシン、酸化防止剤(V.C.)、(原材料の一部にえび、小麦、いんげん、大豆、鶏肉を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323
- 名称:ホタテぶっかけ丼 ●原材料名:めかぶ(岩手県産)、帆立貝柱(北海道産)、醤油、鮭卵(北海道産白産)、砂糖、米発酵調味料、魚介エキス、食塩、酒、魚骨、みりん、調味料(アミノ酸等)、増粘剤(キサンタンガム)、(原材料の一部にえび、小麦、いんげん、大豆を含む) ●内容量:70g ●賞味期限:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●保存方法:別途外箱一括表示に記載 ●製造者:株式会社 小樽海洋水産 北海道小樽市高島1丁目3-4 TEL 0134-33-6323

Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)

Shrimp, crab, wheat